Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elsie Saffer - (1644286) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.06
2:42.80
2:49.54

3:03.62

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:38.06
2:42.80
2:49.54

3:03.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
311
275

216

WA Pts

339
311
275

216

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

26/11/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
27/11/22

Date

26/11/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
27/11/22

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships 2023
RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023
RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023

RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships 2023

RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells

Tunbridge Wells

Venue Club Swam Under

Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells

Tunbridge Wells

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



