## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elsie Saffer - (1644286) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.06	339	F	26/11/23	RTW Monson Club Championships 2023	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:42.80	311	F	02/07/23	RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
2:49.54	275	F	19/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
3:03.62	216	F	27/11/22	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022	Tunbridge Wells		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.06	339	F	26/11/23	RTW Monson Club Championships 2023	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:42.80	311	F	02/07/23	RTW Monson SC Summer Splash 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
2:49.54	275	F	19/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
3:03.62	216	F	27/11/22	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2022	Tunbridge Wells		4

Page 1/1